1390 SUPER ADVENTURE S EVO, orange 2025 <2025><EU><F9903Y1>

BATTERY
79118
@®
N
@, &
5 .
N
®, @) @/
? L‘
Y
- e
: ~
- x
@
E @
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A68111053000 12 V battery 8 Ah 1.00
2 61711040000 Battery pole cover 1.00
3 A62611054050 Battery cover 1.00
4 A62611054000 Battery compartment 1.00
5 76011056000 Rubber holder, battery 1.00
6 A62611056000 Electrical compartment 1.00
7 69008021260 Special screw, M5x14 3.00
8 0025050106 HH collar screw M5x10 TX30 2.00
9 54603048600 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M5 INOX 2.00
10 000700000KE001 Socket connector clip 1.00
11 AB62611097000 Ground wire L=530 mm 1.00
12 A62611059000 Starter cable 1.00
13 A62611059050 Battery cable 1.00
14 A62611097010 ground wire 1=410mm 1.00
15 0025060300 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X30 INOX 1.00
16 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 4.00
17 58411098100 CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6 2.00




18

0738060101

Oval head screw ISK ISO7380 M6

2.00

19

A62611056010

Rubber plug

1.00




